Dick Barker School of Dance

AGREEMENT OF RELEASE, ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY



Liability Release Form

Assumption	on of Risk, Release of Liability for Personal Injury, <i>i</i>	Agreement to Hold Instructor Harmless of Fault	
l,	, agree and consent to the following:		
	=	ed by Dick Barker School of Dance, LLC. I recognize the nay cause physical injury and I am fully aware of the risks	
understand it is my responsibility to consult with a physician prior to and regarding my participation in the above-mentioned program. I verify and affirm that I have no medical condition that would prevent my participation in this program.			
participating in this pro	esponsibility for any risks, injuries or damage knov gram. Such injuries may include, but are not limit It prostration, knee-back-foot injuries, or other illr	ed to, heart attacks, muscle strains-pulls-tears, broken	
	, and expressly waive any claim I may have agains ges that I may sustain as a result of participating in	t Dick Barker School of Dance, LLC, of Ludlow, MA 01056, this community program.	
	tatives' forever release waive, discharge and cove death caused by their negligence or other acts.	nant not to Dick Barker School of Dance, LLC, of Ludlow, MA	
I have read the above conditions stated above	•	nd its content. I voluntarily agree to the terms and	
Signature of Participan	t	Date	
		e consent of a parent or guardian who will also read, then sign and assume responsibility for the above terms.	
I,	, as parent or legal guardian of	, hereby understand, agree to, and	
	or the above terms for this minor listed.		

My signature above also acknowledges my agreement that I may be videotaped, audio recorded and/or photographed during the class or any Zumba event and that Dick Barker School of Dance, LLC may modify the images and/or recordings for any and all uses, including but not limited to advertisements and marketing without any compensation and in perpetuity.